
Clay Leaf Mobile
Rubric

8th Grade
Name __________________

Homeroom Teacher’s Name __________________

  10Overall Look and Craftsmanship - 
Clean & Neat

  15Creativity of Leaf Painting

  15Leaves hang at different levels

  10Leaf Imprint - outline shape & veins 
clearly visable

  10Leaf Shape and Clean Edges of Clay

  10Correct Clay Thickness

   10Proper Mobile Construction - stronge 
knots, clean wood, length of strings

   20Mobile Balance - branch straight

Teacher GradeStudent GradePossible PointsDescription

Effort & Participation

   10

   10

   5

   5

   10

   10

Worked to bring self to the next level

Follow steps

Completed work within and outside the 
classroom in a timely manner

Cleaned up appropriately

Focused on work

Worked well with others during class

Total for Project (out of 100)  _______________

Total for Effort & Behavior (out of 50)  ______________


